
 

 

 

 

OREN HYDROCARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED 

 
 

List of Operational Creditors - Government Dues 
S. 

No. 
Name of creditor Details of claim admitted 

Amount claimed 

(In Rs) 
Amount of claim 

Provisionally 

admitted (In Rs) 

Amount covered by 

security interest 

1.  Employee' Provident Fund 
Organisation- 

Chennai 

54,49,420 54,49,420 Not applicable 

2.  Office of the Assistant 
Commissioner of 

Central Tax, CGST. Kadapa 

Division 

1,26,464 1,26,464 Not applicable 

3.  Commercial Tax Officer, 
Rajampet Circle, 

Andhra, D. Babu Rao 

22,77,044 22,77,044 Not applicable 

4.  Zonal Additional Director 
General of 

Foreign Trade 

4,67,09,73,348 Nil Not applicable 

5.   

Employee State Insurance 

Corporation 

2,63,611 2,63,611 Not applicable 

6.  Employee' Provident Fund 
Organisation - Kadapa 

1,96,59,815 1,96,59,815 Not applicable 

Total 4698749702 27776354  

 

 

 


